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Tuesday, September 3 Always give it your all. You never know who is watching.  

Wednesday, September 4 Be a good friend to someone today!  

Thursday, September 5 Be genuine.  Mean what you say.  It matters.   

Friday, September 6 
Be happy. It's a choice. Always be aware that someone else is happy with less than what 
you have.  

Monday, September 9 
Be present. Love, Dad     PS - That probably means you have to put your phone down. 
Sorry!  

Tuesday, September 10 
Be the type of person that makes everyone you come across feel perfectly ok with being 
exactly who they are. Love, Dad  

Wednesday, September 11 Be yourself! 

Thursday, September 12 Be yourself! I love you just the way you are! 

Friday, September 13 Bound out of bed. Be Awesome. Do important stuff. Go to bed satisfied.  

Monday, September 16 Choose to make today remarkable. 

Tuesday, September 17 DFTBA 

Wednesday, September 18 Do your best!  

Thursday, September 19 Child’s Name, I am here for you.  Always.  Love, Dad 

Friday, September 20 
Child’s Name's Checklist 
Stuff 
Be Awesome! 

Monday, September 23 Give more. Expect less. Love Dad 

Tuesday, September 24 Good luck on the _______________ quiz!  You can do it!  

Wednesday, September 25 
Happy Monday! Remember 3 things this week: 1) I love you!; 2) Be yourself!; and 3) Be 
awesome! Love, Dad  

Thursday, September 26 I love you! I have your back! I will always support you! 

Friday, September 27 Have an awesome day!  

Monday, September 30 
I am incredibly proud of you! Great job on your report card!  
Love, Dad 
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